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Date: 10/13/2022



shellyd
Callout
YORKTOWN RD AT CAYO DEL OSO
3.7 MI E OF FM 2444
NBI:  16-178-0-B022-00-001
CJS:  0916-35-251
GPS: 27.64089721, -97.34441909



YORKTOWN BRIDGE AFA ESTIMATE CSJ #0916-35-251

Structure # Roadway Feature Intersected Status Responsibility Type of Work Estimated Cost SCHOOL BUS
£10200 - La Volla Creek Drainage Improvement @ Holly (Box
161780800950001 Holly Road Drainage Ditch Scheduled Off-system culvert extension / remove & replace headwalls & wingwalls / $2,524,560.00 27.7349303 -97.45074784 NO

remove & replace roadway)

$ 2,524,560.00 Total Estimated Project Cost

11/8/2022



OCEAN DRIVE AT CORPUS CHRISTI BAY
3.5 MI E OF AIRLINE ROAD

NBI: 16-178-0-B014-63-001

NBI: 16-178-0-B014-63-002

CJS: 0916-35-231

GPS: 27.7097472049, -97.307776215
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I SA ST Date: 10/13/2022


shellyd
Callout
OCEAN DRIVE AT CORPUS CHRISTI BAY
3.5 MI E OF AIRLINE ROAD
NBI:  16-178-0-B014-63-001
NBI:  16-178-0-B014-63-002
CJS:  0916-35-231
GPS: 27.7097472049, -97.307776215



Structure #
161780800008001
161780800019001
161780800020001
161780B00155001
161780800168001
161780800271001
161780800280001
161780800285001
161780800400001
161780800448002
161780800492001
161780B00515001
161780800750001
161780B00800001
161780B00805001
161780B00904002
161780800907068
161780B00959001
161780801070001
161780801070002
161780801078001
161780801080001

161780870002001

Roadway
Acushnet Street
Airline Road
Airport Rd
Bear Ln
Belmeade Drive
W Broadway St
Lipan St
Mestina St
Cedar Pass Street
Clarkwood Road
Congressional Dr
Countiss Dr
Ft Worth St
Beal Dr
Guadalupe R Dr
Hearne Rd
Hehnsohn Road
Horne Rd
Killarmet Dr
Killarmet Dr
Kingsbury Dr
West Guth Park 1
West Guth Park 2
Laguna Shores Rd
McCain Dr
Jamaica Dr
050 Pkwy
Patton Street
Persimmon Dr
Philippine Dr
Sandra Lane
Westpoint Road
Westpoint Rd
Whitecap Bivd
Monk Drive
0Oso Parkway
Cimarron Bivd
Yorktown Rd
Cimarron Bivd
Wapentate st
Edinburg Circle
Warrior Drive
Cricket Hollow
Service Center Rd
Waldron Rd
Gypsy

Feature Intersected
Drainage Ditch
Drainage Ditch
ARPT Drainage
Drainage Ditch
Drainage Ditch
Drainage Ditch
Drainage Ditch
Drainage Ditch
Schanen Drain
Drainage Ditch
Schanen Drain
Turkey Creek
Drainage Ditch
Drainage Ditch
Drainage Ditch
Drainage Ditch
Drainage Ditch
Appt Drainage
Drainage Ditch
Schanen Drain
Turkey Creek Trib
Turkey Creek
Turkey Creek
Tidal Creek
Turkey Creek
Drainage Ditch
Drainage Ditch
Drainage Ditch
Drainage Ditch
Drainage Ditch
Drainage Ditch
Arpt Drainage
Drainage Ditch
Canal
Drainage Ditch
Drainage Ditch
Drainage Ditch
Drainage Ditch
Drainage Ditch
Schanen Drain
Drainage Ditch
Drainage Ditch
Drainage Ditch
Drainage Ditch
Drainage Ditch
Canal

Status
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Scheduled
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed

Off-system

OCEAN DRIVE BRIDGE AFA ESTIMATE

Type of Work
Scour Repair, Place stone riprap, replace wingwall, concrete structure repair
Concrete Structure repair
Rebuild/Replace Riprap, Erosion repair, guardrail repair,
Erosion Repair, Drift removal, Guardrail repair
Repair bridge rail, concrete structure repair, erosion repair
Concrete Structure Repair
Repair Bridge Rail
Repair/Replace Culvert End Pipes, Concrete Structural Repair
Regrade Channel, Concrete Structural Repair, Reapir Guardrail
Guardrail repair, concrete structure repair,Repair/Replace Concrete Criprap
Repair wingwalls,erosion repair
Concrete Structure Repair, Reapir MBGF
Replace bridge rails, Erosion Repair
Repair Rail, Concrete Structure Repair
Erosion repair, scour repair, remove drift
Repair guardrail, scour repair, place stone riprap
Replace guardrail, Scour repair, riprap repair
Repair sidewalk, concrete structure repair, repair concrete riprap
Repair bridge rail, erosion repair, clean/reseal joints
Repair wingwalls
Erosion Repair, Guardrail repair
Erosion Repair, concrete structure repair, add delineators
Erosion repair, add Stone riprap
Erosion Repair, MBGF Repairs
Concrete Structure Repair, Install delineators.
Concrete Structure Repair, Erosion repair
Guradrail repair/replacement, Erosion repair, Place stone riprap
Repair/Replace Guardrail, Concrete Structure Repair
Repair Guardrail, repair sidewalk, scour repair, concrete structure repair
Replace concrete channel lining, Erosion repair
Repair Rail, Concrete Structure Repair
Rebuild channel riprap, concrete structure repair
Repair/Repalce guardrail, concrete structure repair
18100A - Storm Water Infrastructure IDIQ - D.O. #04 Whitecap Bridge Repairs
Repair/Repalce guardrail, erosion repair
Scour repair, Add Stone riprap, Remove Drift
Replace guardrail posts, erosion repair, concrete structure repair.
Replace Attenuator, Repair Riprap
Replace damaged Turndown, Remove Drift, concrete structure repair
Repair turndown, erosion repair, crack repair
Scour repair, concrete structure Repair,Delineation
Replace Guardral, Clean culverts, concrte structure repair
Erosion Repair, Repair sidewalk and curb, repair guardrail
Erosion Repair, place stone riprap, crack repair, guardrail repair
Concrete Structure Repair
Guardrail Repair, concrete structure repair, pedestrian rail repair

$

ated Cost

$70,210.00

$7,030.00
$70,210.00
$21,070.00
$21,070.00
$21,070.00

$7,030.00
$14,050.00
$14,050.00
$42,130.00
$28,090.00
$14,050.00
$56,170.00
$14,050.00
$14,050.00
$42,130.00
$21,070.00
$14,050.00
$14,050.00

$7,030.00

$7,030.00

$7,030.00
$14,050.00

$7,030.00

$7,030.00

$7,030.00
$21,070.00
$14,050.00
$14,050.00
$21,070.00

$7,030.00
$14,050.00

$7,030.00
$156,110.00

$7,030.00
$14,050.00
$21,070.00
$98,300.00
$14,050.00
$14,050.00

$7,030.00
$28,090.00
$21,070.00
$28,090.00

$7,030.00
$14,050.00

1,090,230.00 Total Estimated Project Cost

LAT
27.69345722
27.68788414
27.76084627
27.76390672
27.71640033

27.8054118
27.79430473
27.795508
27.68511704
27.78670277
27.69812245
27.8299616
27.73244151
27.86752974
27.86861574
27.84874645
27.76423635
27.76059079
27.70417597
27.70081191
27.82871251
27.83461573
27.83665774
27.65159928
27.82981357
27.6357383
27.6686747
27.69209996
27.71671189
27.71192587
27.67467364
27.74963577
27.74943272
27.60206307
27.68340771
27.66848571
27.67169809
27.68413581
27.6642937
27.68777486
27.6787199
27.83166965
27.68961521
27.7261342
27.66352324
27.59945943

LONG
-97.40707341
-97.36351453
-97.43751459
-97.48547837
-97.35852256

-97.4058604
-97.41233835
97.410192
-97.41702446
-97.53568337
-97.40405557
-97.56887057
-97.37676479
-97.65163242
-97.65934642
-97.61811007
-97.47735998
-97.43797104
-97.39605265
-97.40237359
-97.56797187
-97.55842139
-97.55479339
-97.27962144
-97.56594198
-97.29328829
-97.40997735
-97.37205116
-97.42986967
-97.39529968
-97.35781844
-97.4415862
-97.46268237
-97.22547902
-97.35444934
-97.35005733
-97.40668578
-97.42247518
-97.37846834
-97.41077513
-97.39559207
-97.58035144
-97.3670192
-97.42610642
-97.28531787
-97.22941234

CSJ #0916-35-231

SCHOOL BUS
NO
YES
YES
NO





